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I CPD points added.

Will Adshead-Grant CPD points: 6.5

Points break down

SLCC | CPD for Will Adshead-Grant

2 Learning at Work

2.5 Reading

2 E-Learning

w

11.5 point(s) 17.5 point(s)

)
S

needed needed
Principal Membership Fellow Membership
18 points required 24 points required
See additional criteria See additional criteria
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Points

0.5 points

0.5 points

2 points

1 points

1 points

0.5 points

0.5 points

0.5 points

This CPD period runs 01 Jan 2023 - 31 Dec 2023

CPD category

Reading

Reading

Learning at Work

E-Learning

E-Learning

Reading

Reading

Reading

Date
01/01/2023
01/01/2023
01/01/2023
24/01/2023
25/01/2023
01/03/2023
01/05/2023

01/05/2023

SLCC | CPD for Will Adshead-Grant

Description

The Clerks Magazine

Councils direct

LCAS Foundation level. Building the file.

Election Evening briefing

Launch of the future of local councils report webinar

Reading the Clerks Magazine

Reading the Clerks Magazine

Councils Direct
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