CPD points added.

## Will Adshead-Grant CPD points: 6.5

## Points break down

2 Learning at Work

2.5 Reading

2 E-Learning



Principal Membership 18 points required See additional criteria Fellow Membership 24 points required See additional criteria

**CPD log for Will Adshead-Grant** 

Select your CPD year

2023 - 2023 🗸

Points	CPD category	Date	Description
0.5 points	Reading	01/01/2023	The Clerks Magazine
0.5 points	Reading	01/01/2023	Councils direct
2 points	Learning at Work	01/01/2023	LCAS Foundation level. Building the file.
1 points	E-Learning	24/01/2023	Election Evening briefing
1 points	E-Learning	25/01/2023	Launch of the future of local councils report webinar
0.5 points	Reading	01/03/2023	Reading the Clerks Magazine
0.5 points	Reading	01/05/2023	Reading the Clerks Magazine
0.5 points	Reading	01/05/2023	Councils Direct

This CPD period runs 01 Jan 2023 - 31 Dec 2023